Dale Leisure
2025 Inventory Quotation

Platinum

Code
COOKWARE
2015
2020
2018
2059
2087
2109
4277
KITCHENWARE
2005
4002
4022
4045
4063
4073
4084
4092
4106
4121
4123
4193
4201
4213
4223
4233
4243
4263
4253
4350
4351
TABLEWARE
3003
3006
3034
3025
3038
3040
3052
3289
3072
3080
3091
3101
3111
3141
3182
3194
3204
3234
3244
3254
9044
4280
4290
HOUSEKEEPING
5015
5035
5055
5155
5044
5071
5084
5094
5114
5143
5173
5202
5213
5234
5242
5243

1007
1008

Description

Russell Hobbs Crystaltech Oven Tray 37 x 25cm
Russell Hobbs Crystaltech Pizza Tray 36cm

Russell Hobbs Crystaltech Roaster 36.5 x 24.5 x 5.5cm
Russell Hobbs Crystaltech Pressed Stock Pot 2.8 Litre
Russell Hobbs Crystaltech Forged 3 Piece Saucepan Set

Russell Hobbs Crystaltech Forged Frying Pan 28cm
Wave Trivet 20 x 40cm

Double Pocket Blue Oven Glove

Pyrex Glass Measuring Jug 0.5 Litre

Pyrex Glass Mixing Bowl 21cm

Wooden Chopping Board 30 x 20cm
Kitchencraft Y Shaped Peeler

Kitchencraft Can Opener

Kitchencraft Pyramid Grater

Living Corkscrew

Kitchencraft Stainless Steel Colander
Stainless Steel Kitchen Tongs

Kitchencraft Pizza Cutter

Kitchencraft Knife Block

Kitchencraft Scissors

Kitchencraft Black Nylon Head Slice Turner
Kitchencraft Black Nylon Head Masher
Kitchencraft Black Nylon Head Slotted Spoon
Kitchencraft Black Nylon Head Solid Spoon
Kitchencraft Black Nylon Head Ladle
Kitchencraft Stainless Steel Whisk
Wooden Spoon 30cm

Wooden Spatula30cm

Ocean Lexington Rocks Tumbler 345ml | 12.250z
Ocean Lexington Tumbler 370ml | 130z

Ocean Lexington Large Wine Glass315ml | 10.60z
Ocean Lexington Champagne Flute 185ml | 6.30z
Clear Plastic Wine Glass 255ml | 90z

GlassJug1 Litre

Porcelite Rounded Square Plate 25cm

Porcelite Rounded Square Plate 19cm

Porcelite Square Bowl 15cm

Porcelite Latte Mug 340ml

Porcelite Bowl Cup 250ml

Porcelite Offset Saucer for Bowl Cup

Porcelite Teapot 850ml

Porcelite Egg Cup

8 Cup Stainless Steel Cafetiere

Windsor Milan Stainless Steel Table Fork
Windsor Milan Stainless Steel Table Knife
Windsor Milan Stainless Steel Dessert Spoon
Windsor Milan Stainless Steel Tea Spoon
Windsor Milan Stainless Steel Table Spoon
Stainless Steel Wine Cooler 1.5 Litre

Set of 4 Cream & Brown Faux Leather Placemats
Set of 4 Cream & Brown Faux Leather Coasters

Addis Black Draining Rack 33 x 41cm
Addis Black Cutlery Tray 38 x 40cm
Addis Black Roll Top Bin 24 Litre

Addis Clear Flexi Bin 10 Litre

Beldray White Bathroom Pedal Bin 3 Litre
Addis Black Rectangular Bowl 38 x 32cm
Addis Black Broom Head

Addis Black Broom Handle

Addis Black Dust Pan Set

Addis Black Mop Bucket 12 Litre

Addis Cotton Mop Head and Handle
Wooden Coat Hanger

Russell Hobbs 3 Tier Airer

Addis Enclosed Toilet Brush Set

Rubber Doormat 40 x 60cm

Miracle Barrier Mat 40 x 60cm

Dale Leisure 2025 Platinum Inventory Pack - 6 Berth
Dale Leisure 2025 Platinum Inventory Pack - 8 Berth

6 Berth
Quantity
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8 Berth
Quantity

R R R RN R

PR RPRRRPRRRPRRRPRRERRRERRRERRRERRRLRNRR

NN = N 00 0000 & = 0000 0 0 0 0 » 0 0 0 0

PR R R RRRRRR R

N
o

RN e



